
V2ecton

    

Aquarium UV Steriliser manufactured from impact resistant, translucent polycarbonate.
 
 
 

 
 
  
 

 
 

   • Four stage hosetails for flexible hose from 1/2” to 11/4”, held in place with screw
       on collars for easy removal when servicing and maintaining unit.
        
        
       

 

UV Filtration

   • Opposing inlet and outlet for easy installation and connection to the water supply. 
        
        

  •  UV shield to prevent direct viewing of the UV lamp.
      
      
     

  •  90° pivoting clear plastic elbow, for easier and more versatile hose management. 
       •  Compact, rigid pipe adaptors, for connection to 32mm, 40mm or 1” rigid
      pipe, are available.
     

  
     



www.tropicalmarinecentre.com

info@tropicalmarinecentre.co.uk

UK
Solesbridge Lane
Chorleywood
Hertfordshire
WD3 5SX
London

Call +44 01923 284151

Iberia
Rua Cidade de Paris 6
Parque Industrial do Arneiro
2660-456 São Julião do Tojal
Portugal

Call +351 219 739 140

    
  
  

    

  

 

                                                     

  
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

V2ecton

Code     Product 

    
  
    

 

5209

5210

V2ecton 120 Nano

V2ecton 200

            Dimensions
                    (mm)
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 300 x 70 x 130

 360 x 100 x 200

          Aquarium 
                    (l)
                    
    

 

5212

5213

V2ecton 400

V2ecton 600

 120

 200

 400

 600

          Max.Flow 
                    (l)
                    
    360

 680

 1300

 1900

 660 x 100 x 200

 660 x 100 x 200

            UV Lamps
                   
   

 1 x 6W G6T5 

 1 x 8W G8T5 

  1 x 15W G15T8 

  1 x 25W G25T8 

V2ecton 120 Nano V2ecton 200

V2ecton 400 V2ecton 600

   

 

   

 
 

 

   

 

 
 
 

  
   

 
 

 

 

   

 

 

 

   

   

 

   

   

 


